
**DAILY SCHEDULE OF CLASSES** 
Spring 2020 Semester 

 TIMES  "A" SCHEDULE  (Usually M W)  "B" SCHEDULE  (Usually T TH) 

 8:40-10:10am 
 
 
 
 

HST	106	GA.	HISTORY	OF	CIVILIZATION	II	 CORE	
	 Dr.	Jeffrey	Hass	 	 [Audi-Max]	
	 	
ENG	210	GA		EPIC	AND	THE	PERSON			 					CORE		
	 Dr.	Kasia	Dudek												 	 [St.	Therese]	
	
THE	115	GA		CHRISTIAN	MORAL	PRINCIPLES	 	

Fr.	Dr.	Rupert	Mayer,	O.P.	 	 [Maria	Thron]	
	
SPN	102	GA		ELEMENTARY	SPANISH	2	 	
	 Dr.	Edita	Hornáčková	Klapicová	 [Audi-Min]																																																			
	
HON	302	GA	HONORS	SEMINAR:	ENLIGHTENMENT	
	 TBD		 [K-2]	
	 Class	starts	at	8:10.	
	

ENG	211	GA		LYRIC	AND	DRAMATIC	VOICES	 CORE	
	 Dr.	Kasia	Dudek												 [Audi-Max]	
	
POL	220	GA.	AMERICAN	NATIONAL	GOV.	 	CORE	
	 Prof.	Bea	Carreño	 	 [St.	Therese]	
	 	
THE	314	GA	SACRAMENTS				
									Fr.	Dr.		Joseph	Veresh	 	 [Maria-Thron.]	
	
GRM	102	GA		ELEMENTARY	GERMAN	II			 	
	 Prof.	Karin	Zinner	 [Audi-Min]		
	
HON	202	GA		HONORS	SEMINAR:	MEDIEVAL	 	
	 Dr.	Javier	Carreño	 [Map	Room.]	
	 Class	starts	at	8:10.	
	

10:20-11:50am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THE	110	GA		WORD	OF	GOD	 	 CORE																	
	 Fr.	Dr.	Rupert	Mayer,	O.P.	 	 [Audi-Max]																					
	
PHL	113	GA		PHIL.	OF	THE	HUMAN	PERSON				 CORE							
	 Dr.	Maria	Wolter	 	 [K-1]	
	
THE	214	GA		THEOLOGY	OF	THE	CHURCH	 	
	 Fr.	Dr.	Joseph	Veresh																				 [Maria	Thron]	
	
SPN	202	GA		INTERMEDIATE	SPANISH	
2	 	 	 	 Dr.	Edita	Hornáčková	
Klapicová	 	 [Audi-Min]	
	
THE	740	GA	BEING	A	PERSON:	AQUINAS,	JPII	AND	E.STEIN	
	 Dr.	Robert	McNamara								 	 	 [St.	Therese]	

PHL	211	GA.	METAPHYSICS		 CORE		 	
	 Dr.	Robert	McNamara																		 [Audi-Max]	
	
ENG	346	GA	THE	VICTORIAN	PERIOD		
		 Dr.	Kasia	Dudek												 [Maria-Thron]	
	
HST	327	GA		FRENCH	REVOLUTION	AND	19TH	C.	CORE	
	 Dr.	Jeffrey	Hass	 [St.	Therese]	
	
EGR	218	ENGINEERING	THERMODYNAMICS	 	
	 Dr.	Justin	Greenly	 [K-1]	
	
GRM	202	GA		INTERMEDIATE	GERMAN	II			 	
	 Prof.	Karin	Zinner	 [Audi-Min.]	
	
	

 2:00 - 3:30pm 

 

	
PHY	105	GA	SURVEY	OF	PHYSICAL	SCIENCE	 CORE	
	 Dr.	Justin	Greenly	 [Audi-Min]	
	
PHL	212	GA	-	1		FOUNDATIONS	OF	ETHICS	 CORE	
	 Dr.	Javier	Carreño	 	 [Maria-Thron]	
	
THE	395	GA	THEOLOGY	OF	THE	BODY	
	 Dr.	Robert	McNamara	 	 [Audi-Max]	
	
	

ART	150	GA		VISUAL	ARTS	&	THE	CATH.	IMAG.		CORE					
	 Prof.	Jennifer	Healy												 [Audi-Max]	

BUS	344	GA		INTEGRATIVE	EXPERIENCE	IN	INT.	BUSINESS			
	 Prof.	Tom	Wolter.	 [K-1]		
	 Only	on	Thursdays	
	

3:45 – 5:15pm 

 

	
PSY	206	PSYCH.	OF	HUMAN	DEVELOPMENT	I		 CORE	
	 Dr.	Natalia	Veres-Hass	 [St.	Therese]	
	
MTH	265	GA		DIFFERENTIAL	EQUATIONS	 	 CORE	 																	
	 Dr.	Justin	Greenly	 	 	 	 [K-1]	
	
PHL	411	GA		AESTHETICS		 	
	 Dr.	Javier	Carreño																			 [Audi-Min]	
	
HST	436	GA	CHIVALRY	AND	KNIGHTHOOD	 							
	 Dr.	Jeffrey	Hass																					 [Maria	Thron]	
	 		
THE	409	GA	CHRISTIAN	SPIRITUALITY	
	 Fr.	Dr.	Rupert	Mayer,	O.P.											 [Map	Room]	
																																																												

	
PHL	212	GA-2	FOUNDATIONS	OF	ETHICS	 CORE	 	
				 Dr.	Robert	McNamara			 [St	Therese]	

BUS	344	GA		INTEGRATIVE	EXPERIENCE	IN	INT.	BUSINESS			
	 Prof.	Tom	Wolter.	 [Audi-Min]
	 Only	on	Thursdays	
	
GRM	439	GA-2		TI:	AUSTRIAN	CULTURE	AND	LANGUAGE
	 Dr.	Maria	Wolter.				 [Audi-Max]	
	 Only	on	Tuesdays	from	4-5	pm	
	
	
	

07:00 – 8:00pm 
GRM	439	GA-1		TI:	AUSTRIAN	CULTURE	AND	LANGUAGE
	 Dr.	Maria	Wolter	(Only	on	first	A	days).				 [Maria-Thron] 

	

	


